Our Fee Guide for Children*

Examinations and Assessment of Oral Health needs

New Patient Children Examination

Routine Children’s Examination

of registered, regularly attending parent
0-5 years

Routine Children’s Examination

of non-registered parent

0 -5 years

Routine Children’s Examination

6-18 years or student*

Digital Radiographs (each)

Emergency appointment (unreqgistered patient)

Oral Hygiene and Preventative Care
Hygienist Appointment

Fluoride Varnish

Fissure Sealants (per tooth)

Restorations
Tooth-coloured fillings

Extractions
Deciduous (baby) teeth

Permanent teeth

Sports Guards and Retainers
Sports guard 1 colour

Sports quard 2 colours

Orthodontic retainer

Night guard (soft)

** < 18 years of age

**in full time education, under 25 years of age

£36.00

FREE

£36.00

£36.00

£15.10

£94.00

£47.00

£17.50

£17.50

£85.00-£255.00

£87.50 - £146.00

£112.00 - £262.50

£99.00

£127.50

£90.00

£127.50



