Our Fee Guide for Children*



Examinations and Assessment of Oral Health needs

New Patient Children Examination	£36.00
Routine Children's Examination of registered, regularly attending parent 0-5 years	FREE
Routine Children's Examination of non-registered parent 0 -5 years	£36.00
Routine Children's Examination 6-18 years or student*	£36.00
Digital Radiographs (each)	£15.10
Emergency appointment (unregistered patient)	£94.00
Oral Hygiene and Preventative Care Hygienist Appointment	£47.00
Fluoride Varnish	£17.50
Fissure Sealants (per tooth)	£17.50
Restorations	
<u>Tooth-coloured fillings</u>	£85.00-£255.00
Extractions	
<u>Deciduous (baby) teeth</u>	£87.50 - £146.00
Permanent teeth	£112.00 - £262.50
Sports Guards and Retainers	
Sports guard 1 colour	£99.00
Sports guard 2 colours	£127.50
Orthodontic retainer	£90.00
Night guard (soft)	£127.50

^{** &}lt; 18 years of age

^{**}in full time education, under 25 years of age